
1 Teaching period

2 Mid/end term exams

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 3 Final exams - a/w courses examination session

4 Final exams - s/s courses examination session

Monday 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 5 Working days without classes/exams

Tuesday 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 7 University Senate Assembly

Wednesday 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 8 Non-working days

Thursday 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 9 National holiday

Friday 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 23 rescheduled classes from Good Friday - March 29, 2024

Saturday 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24

Sunday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53

Monday 26 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

Tuesday 27 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1

Wednesday 28 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2

Thursday 29 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3

Friday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4

Saturday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5

Sunday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6

Start of the academic year 2023/2024 - Monday, October 02, 2023

Start of the spring/summer semester - February 26, 2024

Appointments for classes missed due to public holidays except Good Friday (already scheduled in academic calendar) are arranged by each lecturer via individuial Moodle courses

Statehood Day

Corpus Christi

Anti-Fascist Struggle Day

Victory's Day

Assumption of Mary 

Day of the University of Split

Monday, August 05 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024Tuesday, May 07, 2024 City Patron Saint Domnius's Day

Thursday, May 30, 2024

Easter Monday

All Saints' Day

Christmas Day

St. Stephen's Day Wednesday, May 01, 2024 Labour Day

Remembrance Day

Monday, December 25, 2023

Tuesday, December 26, 2023

Monday, January 01, 2024

Saturday, November 18, 2023

National holidays

Wednesday, November 01, 2023 Epiphany

New Year's Day

Saturday, January 06, 2024

Friday, March 29, 2024

Sunday, March 31, 2024

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Saturday, June 15, 2024

Monday, April 01, 2024

Good Friday

Easter

March 2024 April 2024 May 2024 June 2024

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2023/2024

REDNI BROJ TJEDNA U AKADEMSKOJ GODINI

AUTUMN/WINTER SEMESTER

SPRING/SUMMER SEMESTER

HOLIDAYS

October 2023

July 2024

AUTUMN EXAMS

TEACHING PERIOD WINTER EXAMS

TEACHING PERIOD SUMMER EXAMS

WEEK IN THE ACADEMIC CALENDAR

November 2023 December 2023 January 2024 February 2024

August 2024 September 2024

Marin
Rectangle
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